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U-19 Championship
2020/21 16th round, Match #107

Tuesday, 27.04.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 10°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 1

«Dynamo» Kyiv

12 Buhai Savas
2 Velychko Petro
3 Krushynskyi Borys
16 Klymak Vladyslav
18 Komarets Maksym (C)
20 Davydov Serhii
7 Mudryi Maksym
11 Sydor Nazar
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
8 Kopytko Oleh
9 Mavdryk Roman

Substitutes
1 Olkhovyi Illia
15 Yatsiv Denys
17 Maletskyi Pavlo
19 Zadorozhnyi Maksym
10 Kharko Mykhailo
14 Boberskyi Rostyslav
4 Mykosovskyi Danylo
13 Mykhailiv Vitalii
5 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

1 Ihnatenko Denys
2 Kuzyk Denys
14 Diachuk Maksym
25 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
8 Benediuk Artem
19 Vlasov Oleh
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
5 Skrypnyk Illia
18 Tsarenko Anton
10 Bliznichenko Viktor
7 Horbach Ihor

Substitutes
12 Tuhai Ilarion
9 Isadchenko Nikita
23 Popov Kiril
15 Slesar Artem
21 Tanchak Vasyl
16 Mashchenko Danyl
3 Romanchuk Ernest
24 Hadzhuk Illia
11 Veleten Vladyslav

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Chaika Iryna
Assistant 2:
Matkovska Maryna
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Hamal Roman
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 16th round, Match #107
Tuesday, 27.04.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 10°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 1 «Dynamo» Kyiv
36' 5 Skrypnyk Illia

51' 19 Vlasov Oleh
11 Veleten Vladyslav

53' 7 Horbach Ihor
23 Popov Kiril

8 Kopytko Oleh
17 Maletskyi Pavlo 55'

2 Velychko Petro
14 Boberskyi Rostyslav 56'

58' 5 Skrypnyk Illia
24 Hadzhuk Illia

9 Mavdryk Roman
10 Kharko Mykhailo 64'

16 Klymak Vladyslav 69'

11 Sydor Nazar
5 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian 76'

77' 18 Tsarenko Anton
9 Isadchenko Nikita

16 Klymak Vladyslav
13 Mykhailiv Vitalii 85'

87' 2 Kuzyk Denys
16 Mashchenko Danyl

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


